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Blankbogen

Kai Dehne
Thomas Meyer
Tim Reppe
Ben Priwall
Daniela Meyer
Christoph Schéneberg
Norbert Oehme
Blankbogen Schiiler
Jule Meyer
Taylor Priwall

Jagdbogen Herren/Damen

Jean Pascal
Kai

Daniel
Sascha
Frieder
Robert
Christina
Paula
Sascha

Thiessat
Gieseking
Netten
Gehrau
Briimmerloh
Ebermann
Frese

Beyer
Krause

Jagdbogen Master

Jens Kruger
Mathias Grone
Michael Henne
Ulrich Spieker
Dirk Westerholz
Peter Sotmann
Frank Steingass
Ingo Elyas

Maik Kucharczyk
Jagdbogen Schiiler

Max Krause

2. Si1LBerbohlL MoNdschelN

T AarNI1ER 2025

KK Bowhunter Heere
Dieskauer Bogenschiitzen e.V.

KK Bowhunter Heere

Wackere Hildesheimer Bogenschiitzen

KK Bowhunter Heere

Bogensport Extrem
Archers Green Club Celle
SG Hagenburg

KK Bowhunter Heere
vereinslos

Dieskauer Bogenschiitzen e.V.
SV Nienhagen

Harzburger Luchse
Harzburger Luchse
Harzburger Luchse
Sauerlander Bogenschiitzen

Judo in Holle

vereinslos

Wackere Hildesheimer Bogenschiitzen
Wackere Hildesheimer Bogenschiitzen

SV Nienhagen
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1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Gesamt

187 154 341
122 112 234
99 116 215
86 117 203
98 86 184
100 66 166
88 70 158
89 125 214
78 93 171
166 153 319
145 140 285
132 124 256
121 125 246
113 120 233
73 104 177
86 78 164
76 73 149
58 85 143
175 154 329
158 144 302
164 131 295
151 138 289
125 141 266
109 99 208
77 106 183
110 55 165
61 66 127
60 67 127



Langbogen
Markus
Lutz
Bernd
Sven
Rainer
Nick
Andreas
Ingo
Alexandra
Sabine

Primitivbogen
Uwe

Recurvebogen
Thomas

Reiterbogen
Joanne

Funke
Musielak
Kellermeier
Séchtig
Hagedorn
Reppe
Grossmann
Jung

Reppe
Schiinemann

Becher

Reppe

Henne

SuS Veltheim

BSC Wunstorf

Ragnarok e.V.

Wackere Hildesheimer Bogenschiitzen
Dieskauer Bogenschiitzen e.V.
Wackere Hildesheimer Bogenschiitzen
Wackere Hildesheimer Bogenschiitzen
Dieskauer Bogenschiitzen e.V.
Wackere Hildesheimer Bogenschiitzen

vereinslos

Dieskauer Bogenschiitzen e.V.

Harzburger Luchse

148
155
127
142
106
66
94
91
61
68

45

100

88

115
101
128
93
126
118
87
60
74
41

63

96

125

263
256
255
235
232
184
181
151
135
109

108

196

213



